
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

St.Nr.
9

711
86
5

113
87
71
17
40
2

185
14
19
91

534
61
79

110
33
31

181
134
25
22

167
75

Name
Jan Philipp Berges
David Stute
Benjamin Horst
Florian Hummel
Benjamin Nestler
Felix Rottmann
Dennis K”chy
Carolin Wietig
Dominique Maschke
Giovanni Battani
Julian Ottmer
Patrick Pady
Alex Breuker
Alexander Partzsch
Kay Dobeck
Ulrich Eckart
Toni Dabow
Uwe Truskowski
Nils Orbanz
Andrej Willms
Bernd Dehmel
Johannes Brenner
Dustin Kleine
Michelle Wiegand
Johann Peters
Jan-Olaf Petersen

Beste Zeit.
1:22.446
1:22.673
1:23.310
1:23.768
1:24.643
1:24.812
1:25.335
1:25.514
1:25.747
1:25.795
1:26.116
1:26.383
1:26.422
1:26.851
1:27.137
1:27.451
1:27.503
1:27.916
1:27.985
1:28.000
1:29.352
1:29.881
1:30.038
1:36.326
1:37.472
1:37.933

Diff.

0.227
0.864
1.322
2.197
2.366
2.889
3.068
3.301
3.349
3.670
3.937
3.976
4.405
4.691
5.005
5.057
5.470
5.539
5.554
6.906
7.435
7.592

13.880
15.026
15.487

Abstand

0.227
0.637
0.458
0.875
0.169
0.523
0.179
0.233
0.048
0.321
0.267
0.039
0.429
0.286
0.314
0.052
0.413
0.069
0.015
1.352
0.529
0.157
6.288
1.146
0.461

Klasse
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N

Fahrzeug
TM-Racing SMX 450 Fi
Aprilia SXV711
KTM SMR
Suzuki RMZ
Husaberg FS 570
Husqvarna SMR 510 IE
TM SMX300
TM Smx
KTM SMR 450
Suzuki RMZ 450
KTM 450 SMR
KTM SMR 450
Suzuki RMZ 450
KTM 450 SMR
Honda CRF450
Husaberg FS570
Husaberg FE 650
Aprilia MXV
Honda CRF450
Suzuki RMZ
Husqvarna SMRR 450
RMZ 2009
Husaberg FS 570
ktm smr 505
KTM SMR 560
Husqvarna SM 530RR
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Supermoto DM Großenhain
AMA-N

2.Freies Training

Training (15:00 Zeit) started at 11:15:26

Grossenhain 1,393 Km
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